
Törn SY "Impuls" 2015

# date days off port of departure port of destination flag distance accum. remark

dest. port [sm] [sm]

1 10.05.2015 Muiderzand Stavoren NL 33 33 Frieslandtörn  mit SY Étanche

2 11.05.2015 2 Stavoren Sneek NL 23 56

3 14.05.2015 Sneek Workum NL 17 73

4 15.05.2015 5 Workum Muiderzand NL 42 115

5 21.05.2015 Muiderzand Lelystad NL 21 136 Flevolandtörn

6 22.05.2015 Lelystad Kampen NL 19 155

7 23.05.2015 Kampen Harderwijk NL 25 180

8 24.05.2015 Harderwijk Lelystad NL 34 214 Elburg

9 25.05.2015 12 Lelystad Muiderzand NL 21 235

10 07.06.2015 Muiderzand Lemmer NL 43 278 Überführung Ostsee  mit Otto

11 08.06.2015 Lemmer Leeuwarden NL 26 304 stehende Mastroute

12 09.06.2015 Leeuwarden JH De Waterwolf NL 36 340 Dokkum

13 10.06.2015 JH De Waterwolf Delfzijl NL 31 371 Groningen

14 11.06.2015 Delfzijl Borkum NL/D 23 394

15 12.06.2015 2 Borkum Norderney D 40 434

16 15.06.2015 Norderney Cuxhaven D 68 502

17 16.06.2015 Cuxhaven Glückstadt D 30 532

18 17.06.2015 13 Glückstadt Hamburg D 29 561 HH Cityhafen , Otto von Bord

19 01.07.2015 Hamburg Wedel D 12 573

20 02.07.2015 Wedel Stade D 10 583

21 03.07.2015 Stade Rendsburg D 63 646 Nord-Ostsee-Kanal

22 04.07.2015 2 Rendsburg Kiel D 22 668 Ostsee

23 07.07.2015 3 Kiel Strande D 7 675

24 11.07.2015 Strande Kappeln D 23 698 Schlei

25 12.07.2015 1 Kappeln Schleswig D 19 717

26 14.07.2015 Schleswig Maasholm D 21 738

27 15.07.2015 Maasholm Bagenkop D/DK 25 763

28 16.07.2015 1 Bagenkop Heiligenhafen DK/D 29 792

29 18.07.2015 1 Heiligenhafen Neustadt i.H. D 35 827

30 20.07.2015 Neustadt i.H. Lübeck D 22 849 Trave, Schlutup

31 21.07.2015 5 Lübeck Travemünde D 11 860

32 27.07.2015 3 Travemünde Wismar D 29 889 Timmendorf

33 31.07.2015 Wismar Rerik D 21 910

34 01.08.2015 Rerik Kühlungsborn D 25 935

35 02.08.2015 1 Kühlungsborn Rostock D 19 954

36 04.08.2015 Rostock Warnemünde D 6 960

37 05.08.2015 2 Warnemünde Barhoeft D 48 1008 Treff Ingolf mit MY Pauline

38 08.08.2015 1 Barhoeft Stralsund D 9 1017 Dieter & Sarah

39 10.08.2015 Stralsund Neuendorf (Hiddensee) D 13 1030

40 11.08.2015 13 Neuendorf (Hiddensee) Stralsund D 13 1043 Fahrt Berlin, Heusenstamm

41 25.08.2015 Stralsund Neuhof D 6 1049

42 26.08.2015 Neuhof Greifswald Wieck D 19 1068

43 27.08.2015 2 Greifswald Wieck Greifswald D 2 1070 Marina am Ryck

44 30.08.2015 2 Greifswald Kröslin D 20 1090 Karlshagen

45 02.09.2015 1 Kröslin Saßnitz D 27 1117

46 04.09.2015 4 Saßnitz Rønne D/DK 53 1170 Bornholm

47 09.09.2015 Rønne Ystad DK/S 38 1208

48 10.09.2015 Ystad Höllviken S 35 1243

49 11.09.2015 2 Höllviken Kopenhagen S/DK 24 1267 Trangraven Marina 

50 14.09.2015 4 Kopenhagen Dragør DK 10 1277

51 19.09.2015 1 Dragør Klintholm DK 44 1321

52 21.09.2015 Klintholm Barhoeft DK/D 40 1361

53 22.09.2015 Barhoeft Neuhof D 18 1379 Gustow

54 23.09.2015 Neuhof Greifswald D 21 1400 05.10. Heimfahrt

83 Hafentage 70%

36 Segeltage 30% 26,7 sm/Tag

119 Tage gesamt


